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4.14 15 AR I IR A 356 979 227.51 370 062 679.79
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12 WER 0.65
13 AARRRESEESR OFEED 0.60
14 HAGEAMNZ, EFEPIGE. WEERE (BFPRE. TR 0.50
BEAGEGE) DIPSE. RSEAEERRRERN
15 &it 2,866,136,353.15 2,321,419,514.61




3. £ BIENFREREIFAFMERICE R

JH

KEE

EZE=E

LB T Al I <AL e A R i 22

59.11%

-8.48%

2. L ETE SN I AR SE PR E
2.1 &EESF &R
2.2 ZEESIETRAN

-105,508,348.22
1,420,046,137.79

-209,773,975.30
1,419,502,803.50

2.3 SEIEI G

1,525,554,486.01

1,629,276,778.80

3.2 E BB e A

3.1 &EEIFIET
3.2 EESIERA
3.3 EEIEIERE
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